
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CECILTON

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  1.004  1.004S BOHEMIA AVE 0.000MD 00213

 0.000  0.986  0.986MAIN ST 0.000MD 00282

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  1.990  1.990 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CECILTON

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.080  0.000  0.080STUMP LA 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.297  0.297ARIEL AVE 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.250  0.250CENTER ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.080  0.000  0.080CEMETERY LN 0.000MU 00021

 0.000  0.240  0.240CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.020  0.020CREAMERY DR 0.000MU 00035

 0.000  0.070  0.070DOUGLAS ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.050  0.050EAST JACOBS WAY 0.000MU 00042

 0.000  0.120  0.120RICKARDS ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.250  0.250WATER ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.110  0.110WEST JACOBS WAY 0.000MU 00062

 0.000  0.130  0.130WILSON ST 0.000MU 00070

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  1.537  1.697 0.160

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CECILTON

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.150  0.000  0.150ELIZABETH WAY 0.000OP 00635

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.000  0.150 0.150

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CECILTON

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 3.527 0.310Total All Miles CECILTON  3.8370.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHARLESTOWN

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  1.017  1.017W OLD PHILADELPHIA RD 0.000MD 00007 C

 0.000  1.360  1.360MARKET ST 0.000MD 00267

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  2.377  2.377 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHARLESTOWN

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.198  0.198CARPENTERS POINT RD 0.000CO 00117

 0.000  0.008  0.008EDGEWATER AVE 0.000CO 00121

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.206  0.206 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHARLESTOWN

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.100  0.100BALTIMORE ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.040  0.040BAYVIEW AVE 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.147  0.147BENNIE DR 0.000MU 00016

 0.000  0.140  0.140BLACK AVE 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.080  0.080BLADEN ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.360  0.360CALVERT ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.042  0.042CANVASBACK LA 0.000MU 00045

 0.060  0.480  0.540CAROLINE ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.100  0.100CATHERS AVE 0.000MU 00055

 0.000  0.100  0.100CECIL ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.240  0.240CECIL PKWY 0.000MU 00062

 0.000  0.060  0.060CHARITY CT 0.000MU 00065

 0.000  0.180  0.180CHARLESTOWN PL 0.000MU 00070

 0.070  0.000  0.070WOODLAND TERR 0.000MU 00071

 0.000  0.180  0.180CHESAPEAKE RD 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.080  0.080COLONIAL DR 0.000MU 00085

 0.000  0.230  0.230CONESTOGA ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.040  0.040COOPER AVE 0.000MU 00095

 0.000  0.050  0.050CREDENCE CT 0.000MU 00096

 0.000  0.130  0.130EDGEWATER AVE 0.000MU 00097

 0.000  0.103  0.103DELAWARE AVE 0.000MU 00098

 0.000  0.580  0.580FREDERICK ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.280  0.280LOUISA LA 0.000MU 00110

 0.160  0.350  0.510LOUISA LA EXT 0.000MU 00112

 0.000  0.100  0.100MANOR AVE 0.000MU 00115

 0.000  0.240  0.240MARKET ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.120  0.120S OGLE ST 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.120  0.120OGLE DR 0.000MU 00131

 0.000  0.190  0.190N OGLE ST 0.000MU 00132

 0.000  0.410  0.410REVELATION RD 0.000MU 00135

 0.000  0.090  0.090RIVERVIEW AVE 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.410  0.410SALVATION CIR 0.000MU 00145

 0.000  0.110  0.110TASKER LA 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.156  0.156THERESA LA 0.000MU 00152

 0.000  0.400  0.400WATER ST 0.000MU 00160

 0.064  0.000  0.064LOUISA LN 0.000MU 00161

 0.000  0.161  0.161CLEMENCY DR 0.000MU 00162

 0.000  0.247  0.247INSPIRATION RD 0.000MU 00163

 0.000  0.014  0.014GRACE RD 0.000MU 00164

 0.000  0.735  0.735COOL SPRING RD 0.000MU 00165

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  7.595  7.949 0.354

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHARLESTOWN

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.040  0.000  0.040SCHOCH DR 0.000OP 00581

 0.000  0.086  0.086GRACE RD 0.000OP 00782

 0.000  0.068  0.068CANVASBACK LA 0.000OP 00783

 0.000  0.039  0.039CLEMENCY DR 0.000OP 00789

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.193  0.233 0.040

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHARLESTOWN

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 10.371 0.394Total All Miles CHARLESTOWN  10.7650.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHESAPEAKE CITY

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.598  0.598AUGUSTINE HERMAN HWY 0.000MD 00213

 0.000  0.024  0.024NO NAME 0.000MD 00213 A

 0.000  0.212  0.212HEMPHILL ST 0.000MD 00284

 0.000  0.934  0.934LOCK ST 0.000MD 00285

 0.000  0.401  0.401BETHEL RD 0.000MD 00286

 0.000  0.140  0.140ST AUGUSTINE RD 0.000MD 00342

 0.000  0.365  0.365NO NAME 0.000MD 00537 C

 0.000  0.250  0.250NO NAME 0.000MD 00537 D

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  2.924  2.924 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHESAPEAKE CITY

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.108  0.108BASIL AVE 0.000CO 00283

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.108  0.108 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHESAPEAKE CITY

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.050  0.050HARRY JACKSON ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.210  0.210BANK ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.220  0.220BIDDLE ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.200  0.200BOHEMIA AVE 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.250  0.250CECIL ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.070  0.070CHARLES ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.110  0.110FERRY SLIP RD 0.000MU 00065

 0.000  0.110  0.110LINDSEY AVE 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.040  0.040ILER LA 0.000MU 00075

 0.000  0.017  0.017LEWIS ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.120  0.120MOSS ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.060  0.060MT NEBO RD 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.200  0.200PINE ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.070  0.070REES WHARF RD 0.000MU 00115

 0.000  0.060  0.060UNION ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.110  0.110WALNUT DR 0.000MU 00125

 0.120  0.000  0.120WILLIAMS ST 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.050  0.050LOCK ST 0.000MU 00131

 0.150  0.000  0.150PIG ALLEY 0.000MU 07010

 0.050  0.000  0.050ALLEY #1 0.000MU 08010

 0.450  0.000  0.450ALLEY #2 0.000MU 08020

 0.080  0.000  0.080WILLIAMS ALLEY 0.000MU 08030

 0.000  0.080  0.0801ST ST 0.000MU 09010

 0.000  0.040  0.0402ND ST 0.000MU 09020

 0.000  0.220  0.2203RD ST 0.000MU 09030

 0.000  0.040  0.0403RD ST #3 0.000MU 09033

 0.000  0.100  0.100FOURTH ST 0.000MU 09040

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  2.427  3.277 0.850

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHESAPEAKE CITY

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.010  0.010LOCK ST 0.000GV 00017

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Military Resv/Corp of Eng 0.000  0.010  0.010 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHESAPEAKE CITY

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 5.469 0.850Total All Miles CHESAPEAKE CITY  6.3190.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ELKTON

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.600  0.600E MAIN ST 0.000MD 00007 D

 0.000  2.169  2.169SINGERLY RD 0.000MD 00213

 0.000  0.950  0.950NORTH ST 0.000MD 00268

 0.000  1.809  1.809NEWARK AVE 0.000MD 00279

 0.000  0.377  0.377E MAIN ST 0.000MD 00281

 0.000  0.977  0.977ELKTON BLVD 0.000MD 00545

 0.000  0.120  0.120OLD NORTH RD 0.000MD 00727

 0.000  0.090  0.090OLD NORTH RD 0.000MD 00727 A

 0.000  0.515  0.515DELANCY RD 0.000MD 00781

 0.000  2.367  2.367PULASKI HWY 0.000US 00040

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  9.974  9.974 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ELKTON

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.012  0.012NORMAN ALLEN ST 0.000CO 00209

 0.000  0.012  0.012JOSEPH GALLAGHER ST 0.000CO 00210

 0.000  0.069  0.069WHITE HALL RD 0.000CO 00211

 0.000  0.120  0.120MELBOURNE BLVD 0.000CO 00214

 0.000  0.492  0.492MUDDY LA 0.000CO 00224

 0.000  0.043  0.043W THOMSON DR 0.000CO 00225

 0.000  0.021  0.021WHITMORE DR 0.000CO 00227

 0.000  0.015  0.015WILSON AVE 0.000CO 00233

 0.000  0.013  0.013OLDFIELD POINT RD 0.000CO 00248

 0.000  0.005  0.005MANOR RD 0.000CO 00263

 0.000  0.054  0.054FRENCHTOWN RD 0.000CO 00267

 0.000  0.107  0.107COURTHOUSE LA 0.000CO 00335

 0.000  0.030  0.030E VILLAGE RD 0.000CO 00391

 0.000  0.015  0.015PARK TOWNE DR 0.000CO 00493

 0.000  0.014  0.014MILESTONE RD 0.000CO 00494

 0.000  0.177  0.177BELLE HILL RD 0.000CO 00588

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  1.199  1.199 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ELKTON

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.122  0.122BLUEGRASS DR 0.000MU 00001

 0.000  0.344  0.344MIKE DR 0.000MU 00002

 0.000  0.108  0.108BROMPTON CT 0.000MU 00003

 0.000  0.091  0.091PINEHURST CT 0.000MU 00004

 0.000  0.110  0.110RD A 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.050  0.050ASHMED CT 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.321  0.321AUTOMOTIVE BLVD 0.000MU 00017

 0.000  0.080  0.080AURORA CT 0.000MU 00018

 0.000  0.350  0.350RD B 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.590  0.590BELLE HILL RD 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.070  0.070BELLE HILL RD 0.000MU 00026

 0.000  0.100  0.100BETHEL ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.220  0.220BIDDEFORD DR 0.000MU 00045

 0.000  0.110  0.110BRATTON RD 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.030  0.030BLUE BALL AVE 0.000MU 00052

 0.140  0.040  0.180BOOTH LA 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.400  0.400BOOTH ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.320  0.320BOW ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.450  0.450BOW ST #2 0.000MU 00082

 0.000  0.380  0.380BRIDGEWELL PKWY 0.000MU 00085

 0.000  0.250  0.250BROWN ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.070  0.070BRUCE CT 0.000MU 00093

 0.000  0.200  0.200BUTTON WOODS RD 0.000MU 00094

 0.000  0.100  0.100BYWOOD RD 0.000MU 00095

 0.000  0.400  0.400RD C 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.040  0.040CAPRICE CT 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.070  0.070CAROLINE ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.250  0.250CASTLESTONE DR 0.000MU 00115

 0.000  0.150  0.150CATHEDRAL ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.090  0.090CECIL AVE 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.070  0.070CHALICE DR 0.000MU 00132

 0.000  0.740  0.740CHESAPEAKE BLVD 0.000MU 00133

 0.000  0.040  0.040CHESSMEN CIR 0.000MU 00134

 0.000  0.090  0.090CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.060  0.060CLARK ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.090  0.090CLINTON ST 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.090  0.090COACHMANS DR 0.000MU 00163

 0.000  0.130  0.130COHEE LA 0.000MU 00165

 0.000  0.080  0.080COLLINS AVE 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.030  0.030COLONIAL MANOR CT 0.000MU 00171

 0.000  0.420  0.420CONTINENTAL DR 0.000MU 00172

 0.000  0.050  0.050CORK DR 0.000MU 00173

 0.000  0.400  0.400COURTNEY DR 0.000MU 00175

 0.000  0.050  0.050COVENTRY CT 0.000MU 00177

 0.000  0.430  0.430COW LA 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.230  0.230CURTIS AVE 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.230  0.230CURTIS LA 0.000MU 00200

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ELKTON

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.170  0.170DANFORD DR 0.000MU 00203

 0.000  0.080  0.080DECKER ST 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.200  0.200DOUGLAS ST 0.000MU 00220

 0.070  0.000  0.070DRENNAN LA 0.000MU 00230

 0.040  0.000  0.040EDER ST 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.310  0.310ELKTON BLVD 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.250  0.250ELKTON BLVD #2 0.000MU 00252

 0.000  0.166  0.166NORMIRA 0.000MU 00258

 0.000  0.040  0.040FIREHOUSE LA 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.040  0.040FRANKLIN CT 0.000MU 00268

 0.000  0.150  0.150FRIENDSHIP RD 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.530  0.530FRIENDSHIP RD #2 0.000MU 00272

 0.000  0.540  0.540GRAY MOUNT CIR 0.000MU 00274

 0.000  0.160  0.160GRAYMOUNT DR 0.000MU 00275

 0.000  0.115  0.115GROOME LA 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.370  0.370GILPIN AVE 0.000MU 00285

 0.000  0.080  0.080GOOSENECK CT 0.000MU 00286

 0.000  0.100  0.100HATTERAS CT 0.000MU 00288

 0.000  0.310  0.310HERMITAGE DR 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.340  0.340HEARTHSTONE DR 0.000MU 00295

 0.000  0.120  0.120HEATHER CT 0.000MU 00297

 0.000  0.424  0.424HICKORY LA 0.000MU 00298

 0.000  0.360  0.360E HIGH ST 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.510  0.510W HIGH ST 0.000MU 00301

 0.000  0.750  0.750HIGHLAND DR 0.000MU 00305

 0.000  0.120  0.120HOLLINGSWORTH AVE 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.150  0.150HOLLINGSWORTH ST 0.000MU 00311

 0.000  0.760  0.760INDEPENDENCE DR 0.000MU 00315

 0.000  0.590  0.590HOWARD ST #2 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.070  0.070HUNTER CT 0.000MU 00322

 0.000  0.120  0.120HUNTSMAN 0.000MU 00323

 0.000  0.020  0.020INNKEEPER CT 0.000MU 00324

 0.000  0.130  0.130JAMES ST 0.000MU 00325

 0.000  0.080  0.080JARMON RD 0.000MU 00328

 0.000  0.080  0.080JEFFERS ST 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.376  0.376JESSE BOYD CIR 0.000MU 00333

 0.000  0.140  0.140KATIE LA 0.000MU 00335

 0.000  0.100  0.100KENTMERE AVE 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.120  0.120KING ST 0.000MU 00350

 0.000  0.050  0.050KINGS CT 0.000MU 00351

 0.000  0.310  0.310KONICA DR 0.000MU 00355

 0.000  0.250  0.250LAFAYETTE DR 0.000MU 00357

 0.000  0.680  0.680LANDING LA 0.000MU 00360

 0.000  0.060  0.060LANSDOWN CT 0.000MU 00361

 0.000  0.070  0.070LAUREL DR 0.000MU 00362

 0.000  0.120  0.120LEEWARD CT 0.000MU 00363

 0.000  0.180  0.180LIBERTY LA 0.000MU 00364

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ELKTON

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.150  0.150LINCOLN AVE 0.000MU 00365

 0.000  0.530  0.530LOCUST LA 0.000MU 00370

 0.000  0.060  0.060LORAN CT 0.000MU 00375

 0.000  0.060  0.060LOVELL CT 0.000MU 00377

 0.070  0.180  0.250MACKALL ST 0.000MU 00380

 0.000  0.140  0.140MAFFITT ST 0.000MU 00390

 0.000  0.070  0.070MALLARD CT 0.000MU 00395

 0.000  0.860  0.860W MAIN ST 0.000MU 00400

 0.000  0.200  0.200E MAIN ST 0.000MU 00405

 0.000  0.150  0.150MARYLAND AVE 0.000MU 00410

 0.000  0.220  0.220MARYLAND AVE #2 0.000MU 00412

 0.000  0.090  0.090MCQUILKIN ST 0.000MU 00420

 0.000  0.490  0.490MELBOURNE BLVD 0.000MU 00422

 0.000  0.490  0.490MIDLAND DR 0.000MU 00425

 0.000  0.090  0.090MILBURN ST 0.000MU 00430

 0.000  0.140  0.140MIKE CT 0.000MU 00435

 0.000  0.110  0.110MILLER ST 0.000MU 00440

 0.000  0.270  0.270MILESTONE RD 0.000MU 00445

 0.000  0.060  0.060MINCING LA 0.000MU 00447

 0.000  0.152  0.152MITCHELL ST 0.000MU 00450

 0.000  0.090  0.090MONTAGUE LA 0.000MU 00451

 0.000  0.290  0.290NORMIRA AVE 0.000MU 00455

 0.000  0.100  0.100OLDFIELD POINT RD 0.000MU 00460

 0.000  0.080  0.080OSAGE ST 0.000MU 00470

 0.000  0.841  0.841PATRIOTS WAY 0.000MU 00478

 0.000  1.011  1.011THOMAS JEFFERSON TERR 0.000MU 00479

 0.000  0.600  0.600PARK CIR 0.000MU 00480

 0.000  0.180  0.180JOHN ADAMS LA 0.000MU 00481

 0.000  0.140  0.140MCARTHUR LA 0.000MU 00482

 0.000  0.150  0.150PARK PL 0.000MU 00490

 0.000  0.360  0.360MAPLE AVE 0.000MU 00500

 0.000  0.340  0.340PARK TOWNE DR 0.000MU 00505

 0.000  0.130  0.130PENNSYLVANIA AVE 0.000MU 00510

 0.000  0.110  0.110PHEASANT DR 0.000MU 00515

 0.000  0.060  0.060PRICE DR 0.000MU 00516

 0.000  0.080  0.080QUAIL CT 0.000MU 00517

 0.000  0.270  0.270RAILROAD AVE 0.000MU 00520

 0.000  0.160  0.160ROOSEVELT BLVD 0.000MU 00522

 0.000  0.170  0.170SAINT CHARLES ST 0.000MU 00523

 0.000  0.040  0.040ST ANN CIR 0.000MU 00524

 0.000  0.270  0.270ST LOUIS DR 0.000MU 00525

 0.000  0.040  0.040ST PATS CIR 0.000MU 00526

 0.000  0.070  0.070ST JAMES CT 0.000MU 00527

 0.000  0.240  0.240SHEFFIELD PARK 0.000MU 00528

 0.000  0.050  0.050SAGE ST 0.000MU 00529

 0.000  0.270  0.270SINGERLY AVE 0.000MU 00530

 0.000  0.170  0.170SOUTH ST 0.000MU 00540

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ELKTON

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.558  0.558SUBURBAN DR 0.000MU 00543

 0.000  0.270  0.270N TARTAN DR 0.000MU 00545

 0.000  0.290  0.290S TARTAN DR 0.000MU 00546

 0.000  0.160  0.160TEMBRAY WAY 0.000MU 00547

 0.000  0.100  0.100THATCH CT 0.000MU 00548

 0.000  0.100  0.100TRANSOM CT 0.000MU 00549

 0.000  0.150  0.150STOCKTON ST 0.000MU 00550

 0.000  0.210  0.210W VILLAGE RD 0.000MU 00552

 0.000  0.240  0.240WASHINGTON AVE 0.000MU 00553

 0.000  0.440  0.440E VILLAGE RD 0.000MU 00554

 0.000  0.160  0.160WATER ST 0.000MU 00555

 0.000  0.329  0.329WARNER RD 0.000MU 00557

 0.000  0.050  0.050WALES CT 0.000MU 00559

 0.000  0.110  0.110WESLEY ST 0.000MU 00560

 0.000  0.140  0.140WHEELHOUSE DR 0.000MU 00565

 0.000  0.480  0.480WHITE HALL RD 0.000MU 00575

 0.000  0.730  0.730WHITE HALL RD 0.000MU 00576

 0.000  0.070  0.070WILLIAMS ST 0.000MU 00580

 0.000  0.180  0.180WINFIELD DR 0.000MU 00590

 0.000  0.140  0.140THYME ST 0.000MU 00700

 0.000  0.440  0.440CHERRY TREE LA 0.000MU 00710

 0.000  0.100  0.100BONNIE MARIE LN 0.000MU 00711

 0.000  0.075  0.075VINCE CT 0.000MU 00712

 0.000  0.108  0.108KINA CT 0.000MU 00713

 0.000  0.040  0.040SOUTHLAND CT 0.000MU 00714

 0.000  0.030  0.030UPLAND CT 0.000MU 00715

 0.000  0.200  0.200WINDWARD CT 0.000MU 00716

 0.000  0.070  0.070STARBOARD CT 0.000MU 00717

 0.000  0.040  0.040COWES CT 0.000MU 00718

 0.000  0.060  0.060WINDSOR CT 0.000MU 00719

 0.000  0.100  0.100SOUTHAMPTON CT 0.000MU 00720

 0.000  0.290  0.290PATTON WAY 0.000MU 00721

 0.000  0.155  0.155HENRY WAY 0.000MU 00722

 0.000  0.080  0.080PACA PL 0.000MU 00723

 0.000  0.045  0.045POWELL PL 0.000MU 00724

 0.000  0.045  0.045SHEPHERDS WAY 0.000MU 00725

 0.000  0.120  0.120CONSTITUTION TERR 0.000MU 00726

 0.000  0.270  0.270GINA MARIE LA 0.000MU 00727

 0.000  0.260  0.260OLD NORTH RD 0.000MU 07270

 0.000  0.090  0.090OLD NORTH RD 0.000MU 07272

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 1 0.000MU 08010

 0.080  0.000  0.080ALLEY 2 0.000MU 08020

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEY 3 0.000MU 08030

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 4 0.000MU 08040

 0.030  0.000  0.030ALLEY 6 0.000MU 08060

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY 7 0.000MU 08070

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY 8 0.000MU 08080

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ELKTON

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.200  0.200ALLEY 9 0.000MU 08090

 0.000  0.130  0.130ALLEY 10 0.000MU 08100

 0.000  0.120  0.120ALLEY 11 0.000MU 08110

 0.000  0.090  0.090RD 1 0.000MU 09010

 0.000  0.110  0.110RD 2 0.000MU 09020

 0.000  0.110  0.110RD 3 0.000MU 09030

 0.000  0.130  0.130RD 4 0.000MU 09040

 0.000  0.150  0.150RD 5 0.000MU 09050

 0.000  0.170  0.170RD 6 0.000MU 09060

 0.000  0.030  0.030RD 7 0.000MU 09070

 0.000  0.050  0.050RD 8 0.000MU 09080

 0.000  0.040  0.040RD 9 0.000MU 09090

 0.000  0.050  0.050RD 10 0.000MU 09100

 0.000  0.060  0.060RD 11 0.000MU 09110

 0.000  0.190  0.190RD 12 0.000MU 09120

 0.000  0.180  0.180RD 13 0.000MU 09130

 0.000  0.160  0.160RD 14 0.000MU 09140

 0.000  0.040  0.040RD 15 0.000MU 09150

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  40.616  41.046 0.430

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 7 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ELKTON

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.050  0.050W VILLAGE RD 0.000OP 00205

 0.000  0.060  0.060RADKIE LA 0.000OP 00638

 0.000  0.170  0.170MILHOLLAN DR 0.000OP 00729

 0.000  0.059  0.059SPY GLASS DR 0.000OP 00731

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.339  0.339 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 8 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ELKTON

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 52.128 0.430Total All Miles ELKTON  52.5580.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 9 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

NORTH EAST

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.687  0.687W OLD PHILADELPHIA RD 0.000MD 00007 C

 0.000  1.300  1.300NORTHEAST RD 0.000MD 00272

 0.000  0.006  0.006PULASKI HWY 0.000US 00040

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  1.993  1.993 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

NORTH EAST

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.042  0.042NAZARENE CAMP RD 0.000CO 00127

 0.000  0.013  0.013MECHANICS VALLEY RD 0.000CO 00167

 0.000  0.309  0.309LUMS RD 0.000CO 00170

 0.000  0.154  0.154IRISHTOWN RD 0.000CO 00196

 0.000  0.030  0.030MAIN ST EXT N 0.000CO 00207

 0.000  0.179  0.179CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00244

 0.000  0.056  0.056LESLIE RD S 0.000CO 00559

 0.000  0.024  0.024ROGERS RD 0.000CO 00563

 0.000  0.086  0.086ROGERS RD 0.000CO 00577

 0.000  0.038  0.038DEANS BANK RD 0.000CO 00696

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.931  0.931 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

NORTH EAST

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.230  0.230BEECH ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.120  0.120CAROLYN ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.190  0.190CHERRY ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.230  0.230CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.140  0.140CHURCH POINT RD 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.160  0.160CYPRESS DR 0.000MU 00078

 0.000  0.060  0.060GEORGE AVE 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.100  0.100GEORGE ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.130  0.130HARVEY ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.080  0.080HIGH ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.080  0.080HIGH ST #2 0.000MU 00112

 0.000  0.150  0.150HOWARD ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.300  0.300JETHRO ST 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.030  0.030LAMONICA LA 0.000MU 00135

 0.000  0.200  0.200LUMS RD 0.000MU 00137

 0.000  0.380  0.380MAHOGANY DR 0.000MU 00138

 0.000  0.140  0.140N MAIN ST 0.000MU 00139

 0.000  0.120  0.120MARYLAND AVE 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.130  0.130MARYLAND AVE #2 0.000MU 00145

 0.000  0.140  0.140MERREY ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.050  0.050MILL LA 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.100  0.100PARKING LOT ENT 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.030  0.030PENNSYLVANIA AVE 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.120  0.120RACE ST 0.000MU 00190

 0.180  0.000  0.180RAILROAD RD 0.000MU 00193

 0.000  0.090  0.090RIVER RD 0.000MU 00195

 0.000  0.273  0.273ROLLING MILL LN 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.230  0.230RONEY AVE 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.130  0.130RUSSELL ST 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.410  0.410THOMAS AVE 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.100  0.100TIMBERBROOK DR 0.000MU 00235

 0.000  0.170  0.170WALLACE AVE 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.240  0.240WALNUT ST 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.180  0.180WASHINGTON ST 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.110  0.110WEST ST 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.030  0.030WILMOT PL 0.000MU 00285

 0.000  0.100  0.100DUCK HARBOUR DR 0.000MU 00286

 0.000  0.070  0.070MERGANSER CT 0.000MU 00287

 0.000  0.670  0.670NORTH EAST ISLES DR 0.000MU 00288

 0.000  0.560  0.560SYCAMORE DR 0.000MU 00289

 0.000  0.070  0.070NORTH CT 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.087  0.087HICKORY DR 0.000MU 00291

 0.000  0.355  0.355MALLORY WAY 0.000MU 00292

 0.000  0.127  0.127MERION CIR 0.000MU 00293

 0.000  0.294  0.294AUGUSTA LOOP 0.000MU 00294

 0.000  0.075  0.075GREENBRIER CT 0.000MU 00295

 0.000  0.117  0.117RIDGLEY FOREST DR 0.000MU 00296

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

NORTH EAST

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.212  0.212MAGNOLIA DR 0.000MU 00297

 0.000  0.143  0.143MAGNOLIA DR 0.000MU 00298

 0.000  0.065  0.065SWEET LEAF CT 0.000MU 00299

 0.000  0.178  0.178VIBURNUM AVE 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.143  0.143YELLOWWOOD DR 0.000MU 00301

 0.000  0.047  0.047REDBUD CT 0.000MU 00302

 0.000  0.049  0.049HIBISCUS CT 0.000MU 00303

 0.000  0.172  0.172GOLDSPIRE DR 0.000MU 00304

 0.000  0.086  0.086BLACKGUM RD 0.000MU 00305

 0.000  0.068  0.068HONEY LOCUST CIR 0.000MU 00306

 0.000  0.108  0.108CORKTREE LA 0.000MU 00307

 0.000  0.140  0.1402ND ST 0.000MU 09020

 0.000  0.050  0.0503RD ST 0.000MU 09030

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  9.359  9.539 0.180

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

NORTH EAST

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.030  0.000  0.030CATHERINE ST 0.000OP 00001

 0.030  0.000  0.030SIMPERS LA 0.000OP 00002

 0.090  0.000  0.090RAILROAD RD 0.000OP 00187

 0.000  0.550  0.550CENTER DR 0.000OP 00651

 0.000  0.180  0.180NORTH EAST ISLES DR 0.000OP 00652

 0.000  0.130  0.130ELK RIVER MANOR DR 0.000OP 00658

 0.000  0.070  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00659

 0.000  0.040  0.040MORGAN CT 0.000OP 00660

 0.000  0.040  0.040BERTRAM CT 0.000OP 00661

 0.000  0.040  0.040HATTERAS CT 0.000OP 00693

 0.000  0.106  0.106HICKORY DR 0.000OP 00793

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  1.156  1.306 0.150

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

NORTH EAST

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 13.439 0.330Total All Miles NORTH EAST  13.7690.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PERRYVILLE

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.737  0.737BROAD ST 0.000MD 00007 B

 0.000  1.772  1.772PERRYVILLE RD 0.000MD 00222

 0.000  0.067  0.067PERRYLAWN DR 0.000MD 00275

 0.000  0.512  0.512IKEA WAY 0.000MD 00327

 0.000  0.025  0.025BLYTHE DALE RD 0.000MD 00824 A

 0.000  0.780  0.780PULASKI HWY 0.000US 00040

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  3.893  3.893 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PERRYVILLE

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.320  0.320COKESBURY RD 0.000CO 00109

 0.000  0.113  0.113ST MARKS CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00111

 0.000  0.012  0.012CEDAR CORNER RD 0.000CO 00112

 0.000  0.232  0.232MILL CREEK RD 0.000CO 00114

 0.000  0.551  0.551COUDON BLVD 0.000CO 01011

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  1.228  1.228 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PERRYVILLE

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.450  0.450BROAD ST 0.000MD 00007 B

 0.123  0.000  0.123ALLEY A 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.240  0.240AIKIN AVE EXT 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.080  0.080ANCHOR CT 0.000MU 00021

 0.000  0.120  0.120ARCH ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.210  0.210BAY CIRCLE DR 0.000MU 00033

 0.000  0.470  0.470BAYSCAPE DR 0.000MU 00035

 0.000  0.290  0.290CECIL AVE 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.380  0.380CEDAR CORNER RD 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.330  0.330CHARLES ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.070  0.070CHARTWELL CT 0.000MU 00061

 0.000  0.160  0.160CHERRY ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.373  0.373CHESAPEAKE LANDING DR 0.000MU 00075

 0.000  0.290  0.290CLAYTON ST 0.000MU 00085

 0.000  0.110  0.110COLE ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.140  0.140ELM ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.070  0.070EVANS ST 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.476  0.476FRANKLIN ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.790  0.790FRENCHTOWN RD 0.000MU 00115

 0.000  0.493  0.493FRENCHTOWN RD 0.000MU 00116

 0.000  0.307  0.307FRONT ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.240  0.240GREEN SPRING AVE 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.060  0.060HARFORD ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.110  0.110HARVEST LA 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.140  0.140HONICKER ST 0.000MU 00155

 0.000  0.300  0.300INGLESIDE AVE 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.240  0.240JOHN ST 0.000MU 00165

 0.000  0.130  0.130KEESEY LA 0.000MU 00171

 0.000  0.110  0.110LOCUST ST 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.200  0.200MARYLAND AVE 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.140  0.140MAYWOOD AVE 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.050  0.050MCGUIRE WAY 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.080  0.080THOMAS MCLHINNEY JR ST 0.000MU 00215

 0.000  0.100  0.100MILL CREEK RD 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.380  0.380OTSEGO ST 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.070  0.070OXFORD CT 0.000MU 00231

 0.000  0.100  0.100OWEN CT 0.000MU 00234

 0.000  0.220  0.220MARION TAPP PKWY 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.200  0.200RICHMOND ST 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.190  0.190STARBOARD CT 0.000MU 00251

 0.000  0.080  0.080SILVER KING CT 0.000MU 00252

 0.000  0.180  0.180RICHMOND DR 0.000MU 00253

 0.000  0.269  0.269RIVERVIEW DR 0.000MU 00254

 0.000  0.560  0.560SUMPTER DR 0.000MU 00255

 0.000  0.107  0.107SMITH LA 0.000MU 00256

 0.000  0.310  0.310SUSQUEHANNA AVE 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.070  0.070RAYMERE ST 0.000MU 00270

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PERRYVILLE

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.110  0.110PENNY LA 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.050  0.050RIVER LANDING CT 0.000MU 00281

 0.000  0.060  0.060ARMSTRONG CT 0.000MU 00282

 0.000  0.430  0.430BEACON POINT DR 0.000MU 00283

 0.000  0.220  0.220CRAIGHILL CHANNEL DR WEST 0.000MU 00284

 0.000  0.180  0.180CRAIGHILL CHANNEL DR EAST 0.000MU 00285

 0.000  0.120  0.120PINEY POINT DR EAST 0.000MU 00286

 0.000  0.225  0.225CEDAR POINT DR EAST 0.000MU 00287

 0.000  0.110  0.110PINEY POINT DR WEST 0.000MU 00288

 0.000  0.140  0.140CEDAR POINT DR WEST 0.000MU 00289

 0.000  0.160  0.160LIGHTHOUSE RD 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.045  0.045DRUM POINT CT 0.000MU 00291

 0.000  0.140  0.140COVE POINT WAY 0.000MU 00292

 0.000  0.140  0.140THOMAS POINT WAY 0.000MU 00293

 0.000  0.565  0.565CONCORD POINT DR 0.000MU 00294

 0.000  0.360  0.360RUSTIC CT 0.000MU 00295

 0.000  0.890  0.890ROUNDHOUSE DR 0.000MU 00296

 0.000  0.074  0.074PERRYVILLE TOWN CENTER DR 0.000MU 00297

 0.000  0.190  0.190ALLEY #15 0.000MU 09150

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  14.694  14.817 0.123

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PERRYVILLE

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.269  0.191  0.460RIVER RD 0.000OP 00752

 0.000  0.342  0.342CHESAPEAKE OVERLOOK PKWY 0.000OP 00784

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.533  0.802 0.269

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PERRYVILLE

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.290  0.290J F K MEMORIAL HWY 0.000IS 00095

 0.000  0.090  0.090CHESAPEAKE OVERLOOK PKWY 0.000MD 00222 A

 0.000  0.329  0.329TURNPIKE DR 0.000MD 00222 B

 0.000  0.399  0.399G.R. DAWSON DR 0.000MD 00222 C

 0.000  0.571  0.571PULASKI HWY 0.000US 00040

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Toll Authority 0.000  1.679  1.679 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PERRYVILLE

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 22.027 0.392Total All Miles PERRYVILLE  22.4190.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 7 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PORT DEPOSIT

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  1.957  1.957SUSQUEHANNA RIVER RD 0.000MD 00222

 0.000  0.249  0.249JACOB TOME MEMORIAL HWY 0.000MD 00276

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  2.206  2.206 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PORT DEPOSIT

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.013  0.013ROCK RUN RD 0.000CO 00054

 0.000  0.048  0.048COKESBURY RD 0.000CO 00109

 0.000  0.065  0.065PRESTON DR 0.000CO 00113

 0.000  0.110  0.110GRANITE AVE 0.000CO 00713

 0.000  0.220  0.220RACE ST 0.000CO 00714

 0.000  0.058  0.058LIBERTY GROVE RD 0.000CO 00715

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.514  0.514 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PORT DEPOSIT

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.150  0.150HIGH ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.080  0.050  0.130MILL ST #1 0.000MU 00040

 0.100  0.000  0.100MILL ST #2 0.000MU 00045

 0.000  0.060  0.060VANNORT DR 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.090  0.090ROCK RUN RD 0.000MU 00075

 0.020  0.000  0.020ALLEY #5 0.000MU 08050

 0.030  0.000  0.030ALLEY #6 0.000MU 08060

 0.000  0.018  0.018NETTERS ALLEY 0.000MU 09000

 0.000  0.080  0.080OYSTER SHELL ALLEY 0.000MU 09010

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  0.448  0.678 0.230

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PORT DEPOSIT

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.220  0.220OLD SCHOOLHOUSE DR 0.000OP 00650

 0.000  0.040  0.040FERRY ST 0.000OP 00787

 0.050  0.000  0.050ROCK LANDING RD 0.000OP 00788

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.260  0.310 0.050

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PORT DEPOSIT

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.037  0.037PRESTON DR 0.000GV 00016

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Military Resv/Corp of Eng 0.000  0.037  0.037 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PORT DEPOSIT

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 3.465 0.280Total All Miles PORT DEPOSIT  3.7450.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

RISING SUN

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  1.248  1.248MAIN ST 0.000MD 00273

 0.000  0.286  0.286S QUEEN ST 0.000MD 00274

 0.000  0.016  0.016RISING SUN BYPASS 0.000US 00001

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  1.550  1.550 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

RISING SUN

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.251  0.251WALNUT ST 0.000CO 00024

 0.000  0.043  0.043PIERCE RD 0.000CO 00028

 0.000  0.114  0.114PEARL ST 0.000CO 00036

 0.000  0.081  0.081HOPEWELL RD 0.000CO 00050

 0.000  0.141  0.141MOUNT ST 0.000CO 00402

 0.000  0.254  0.254COLONIAL WAY 0.000CO 00619

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.884  0.884 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

RISING SUN

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.100  0.100BRINKER CT 0.000MU 00001

 0.000  0.120  0.120BRITTON DR 0.000MU 00004

 0.000  0.060  0.060BROWNTOWN LA 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.170  0.170BUCKLEY AVE 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.060  0.060E CHERRY ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.190  0.190W CHERRY ST 0.000MU 00021

 0.000  0.210  0.210COOPER ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.100  0.100CROTHERS ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.040  0.040DAWN DR 0.000MU 00055

 0.000  0.180  0.180HAINES AVE 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.070  0.070LITTLE BRICK CT 0.000MU 00064

 0.000  0.220  0.220LOUISE CT 0.000MU 00065

 0.000  0.150  0.150KIRKS CT 0.000MU 00066

 0.000  0.050  0.050MEADOW CT 0.000MU 00067

 0.000  0.130  0.130MEADOW VALLEY DR 0.000MU 00068

 0.000  0.100  0.100DODSON DR 0.000MU 00069

 0.000  0.390  0.390MOUNT ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.300  0.300MASON RUNN RD 0.000MU 00072

 0.000  0.090  0.090MANOR CT 0.000MU 00073

 0.000  0.050  0.050PARK CIR 0.000MU 00075

 0.000  0.580  0.580PEARL ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.150  0.150POGUE AVE 0.000MU 00085

 0.000  0.120  0.120NORTH QUEEN ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.040  0.040REED CIR 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.190  0.190REYNOLDS AVE 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.570  0.570RYAN DR 0.000MU 00111

 0.000  0.120  0.120SPRING HOUSE CT 0.000MU 00112

 0.000  0.170  0.170SUNRISE CIR 0.000MU 00114

 0.000  0.070  0.070VALLEY VIEW DR 0.000MU 00115

 0.000  0.240  0.240TURTLEBACK CT 0.000MU 00116

 0.000  0.340  0.340WALNUT ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.040  0.040S WALNUT ST 0.000MU 00121

 0.000  0.190  0.190WILSON AVE 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.225  0.225HARRINGTON DR 0.000MU 00145

 0.000  0.110  0.110KEPPELS MILL CT 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.070  0.070MCNAMEE LANE 0.000MU 00151

 0.000  0.261  0.261STONE RUN DR 0.000MU 00152

 0.000  0.122  0.122MAPLE RIDGE WAY 0.000MU 00153

 0.000  0.198  0.198MAPLE HEIGHTS LA 0.000MU 00154

 0.000  0.194  0.194MAPLE LEAF DR 0.000MU 00155

 0.000  0.076  0.076MAPLE LEAF CT 0.000MU 00156

 0.000  0.081  0.081DOUGLAS CT 0.000MU 00157

 0.000  0.067  0.067STEPHANIE CT 0.000MU 00158

 0.000  0.032  0.032KARI CT 0.000MU 00159

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #2 0.000MU 08020

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #3 0.000MU 08030

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

RISING SUN

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  7.146  7.146 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

RISING SUN

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.210  0.210LEEDLE CIR 0.000OP 00615

 0.040  0.060  0.100DAIRY ST 0.000OP 00649

 0.000  0.036  0.036ALLEY #3 0.000OP 00773

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.306  0.346 0.040

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

RISING SUN

CECIL BY ROUTE NUMBER

 9.886 0.040Total All Miles RISING SUN  9.9260.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 6


